
Month Date &  Day Name of the Event

Re-opening of New Academic 

Year - 2025-26.  

 Staff: 21/05/2025 - Wednesday       

21.05.2025(Wednesday) to 

24.05.2025(Saturday)

Professional Teachers Training Programme for 

Teachers(In-House Training)

26.05.2025(Monday) School Re-opens for Classes III to X

26.05.2025(Monday)  to  

07.06.025(Saturday)
Bridge Course for Classes I to VIII

31.05.2025(Saturday)
Parent Orientation for Pre-Primary(K1, K2 & K3) to 

Classes I & II

02.06.2025(Monday) School Re-opening for Classes K1 to II

09.06.2025(Monday)  to  

14.06.2025(Saturday)

Monthly Assessment for Class X and Basic Test for Classes 

I to IX

14.06.25(Saturday) Parent Orientation for  Primary & Secondary(III to VIII)

21.06.2025(Saturday) International Yoga Day

28.06.2025(Saturday) Investiture Ceremony

04.07.2025(Friday) My First Step to School

12.07.2025(Saturday)  to  

19.07.2025(Saturday)

Periodic Test - 1 for Classes III to X  and Monthly 

assessment for Classes I & II

26.07.2025(Saturday) PTM for all Classes

09.08.2025(Saturday) Annual Sports Meet

18.08.2025(Monday)  to  

25.08.2025(Monday))

Periodic Test - 2 for Classes III to X  and Monthly 

assessment for Classes I & II

August Last Week/ September 

month
1st Term Academic Inspection

July

Kammagondanahalli, Bengaluru - 560015.

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2025-26

May



06.09.2025(Saturday) PTM for all Classes/Books Exhibition

18.09.2025(Thursday) to 

25.09.2025(Thursday)

Mid Term Examination  for Classes III to X and 

Assessment for Classes I & II

11.10.2025(Saturday) PTM for all Classes

24.10.2025(Friday)  to 

29.10.2025(Wednesday)
Monthly assessment  for Classes I &  II and for Class X

25.10.2025(Saturday) Art Exhibition

08.11.2025(Saturday) Academic Fair

15.11.2025(Saturday) Foundational Stage Annual Sports Meet

22.11.2025(Saturday)  to  

29.11.2025(Saturday)

Periodic Test - 3 for Classes III to IX ,  Pre-Board-1 for 

Class X and Monthly assessment for Classes I & II    

06.12.2025(Saturday) PTM for all Classes

10.12.2025(Wednesday) - 

17.12.2025(Wednesday)
Pre-Board - 2 for Class X

20.12.2025(Saturday) School Annual Day

03.01.2026 (Saturday) PTM for Class X

05.01.2026(Monday) to  

12.01.2026(Monday)

Monthly assessment for Classes I & II and Pre-Board -3 

for Class X

3rd week /4th week Educational Trip for all Classes

10.01.2026(Saturday)
Exam Orientation/Career Guidance Programme for 

Secondary

20.01.2026(Tuesday)  to  

31.01.2026(Saturday)
Mock Test for Class X

24.01.2026(Saturday) PTM for Class X

02.02.2026(Monday)  to  

09.02.2026(Monday)           
Mock Test for Class X 

09.02.2026(Monday) to 

16.02.2026(Monday)
Pre-Final Exams III to IX

07.02.2026(Saturday)
Graduation Day for Kindergarten & Valedictory Ceremony 

for Grade X

28.02.2026(Saturday) PTM for Classes I to IX

16.02.2026(Monday) CBSE Board Exams- 2026 for Class X

March
16.03.2026(Monday) - 

30.03.2026(Monday)

Session Ending Exams for Classes  III to IX  and Monthly 

assessment for Pre-Primary to  II

February

November

December

October

January

September


